ECS-2100AX-073.7 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number ECS-2100AX-073.7-DG
Manufacturer ECS Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number ECS-2100AX-073.7
Description XTAL OSC XO 7.3728MHZ HCMOS TTL
Detailed Description 7.3728 MHz XO (Standard) HCMOS, TTL Oscillator 5
V 8-DIP, 4 Leads (Half Size, Metal Can)
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935
Purchase and inquiry
Manufacturer Product Number: Manufacturer:
ECS-2100AX-073.7 ECS Inc.
Series:
ECS-2100X
Base Resonator:
Crystal
Frequency:
7.3728 MHz
Output:
HCMOS, TTL
Frequency Stability:
±100ppm
Operating Temperature:
0°C ~ 70°C
Current - Supply (Max):
25mA
Mounting Type:
Through Hole
Size / Dimension:
0.520" L x 0.520" W (13.20mm x 13.20mm)
Current - Supply (Disable) (Max):
-
Product Status:
Active
Type:
XO (Standard)
Function:
-
Voltage - Supply:
5V
Absolute Pull Range (APR):
-
Spread Spectrum Bandwidth:
-
Ratings:
-
Package / Case:
8-DIP, 4 Leads (Half Size, Metal Can)
Height - Seated (Max):
0.213" (5.40mm)
Environmental & Export classification
RoHS Status:
ROHS3 Compliant
REACH Status:
REACH Unaffected
HTSUS:
8542.39.0001
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL):
1  (Unlimited)
ECCN:
EAR99
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
Parameters Frequency Range Conditions MIN TYP MAX Units
Frequency (FO) 1.000 ~ 150.000  1.000  150.000 MHz
Operating Temperature
Range (TOPR)
1.000 ~ 150.000  0  +70 ⁰C
Storage Temperature Range
(TSTG)
1.000 ~ 150.000  -55  +125 ⁰C
Frequency Stability 1.000 ~ 150.000 All Conditions* -100  +100 PPM
Input Current (IDD)
1.000 ~ 25.000   17 25 mA
25.000 ~ 50.000   33 46 mA
50.000 ~ 80.000   45 77 mA
80.000 ~ 150.000   67 82 mA
Output Symmetry
1.000 ~ 80.000 50% VDD level 45 50 ± 3 55 %
80.000 ~ 150.000 50% VDD level 40 50 ± 3 60 %
Rise Time (TR) 1.000 ~ 150.000 10% ~ 90%  VDD level   5 nS
Fall Time (TF) 1.000 ~ 150.000 90% ~ 10%  VDD level   5 nS
Output Voltage              (VOL)
                                        (VOH)
1.000 ~ 150.000 IOL = 16 mA   0.5 V
1.000 ~ 150.000 IOH = -16 mA 4.5   V
Output Current               (IOL)
                                         (IOH)
1.000 ~ 150.000 VOL = 0.5V   16 mA
1.000 ~ 150.000 VOH = 4.5V   -16 mA
Output Load
1.000 ~ 150.000 TTL   10 TTL
1.000 ~ 80.000 HCMOS   50 pF
80.000 ~ 150.000 HCMOS   30 pF
Start-Up Time (TS) 1.000 ~ 150.000 0.0V to 5.0V   10 mS
Supply Voltage (VDC)   +4.75 +5.0 +5.25 VDC
The ECS-2100X Series clock oscillator offers low current drain
and is compatible with HCMOS/TTL logic. The metal package
with pin #4 case ground acts as a shielding to minimize radiation.
ECS-2100X Series
8 Pin DIP Clock Oscillator
* Inclusive of 25⁰C tolerance, operating temperature range, input voltage change, load change, aging, shock and vibration.
OPERATING CONDITIONS / ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ECS-2100X
• HCMOS/TTL logic
compatible
• Wide frequency range
• Low power consumption
• Resistance weld
package
• 3.3V operation (optional)
• PbFree/RoHS Compliant
Request a Sample
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
 ECS      -          Series            -         Stability         -    Frequency Abbreviations
Not Recommended for New Designs
Part Numbering Guide:  Example ECS-2100AX-100
AX = ±100 PPM
BX = ±50 PPM
CX = ±25 PPM
100 = 10.000 MHz
ECS 2100
+5V HCMOS/TTL
Half Size
ECS-2100AX-073.7 ECS Inc. XTAL OSC XO 7.3728MHZ HCMOS TTL
Package Dimensions (mm)
Figure 1) Side, Bottom, and Top views
Pin Connections
#1 NC
#4 GROUND
#5 Output
#8 +5V DC
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
ECS-2100X Series
8 Pin DIP Clock Oscillator
Figure 3) HCMOS Output Wave Form Figure 2) TTL Output Wave Form
ECS-2100AX-073.7 ECS Inc. XTAL OSC XO 7.3728MHZ HCMOS TTL
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935